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Epson America, Inc. utilizes Reseller Partners – Orders will be submitted by the MHEC customers directly 
to the Reseller Partner, orders will be fulfilled and billed through the Reseller Partners.  

 

Applied Image Reprographics 
82 Sagamore Street 
North Quincy, MA 02171 
 
Phone Number: (617) 471-3373 x1 
 
Contact Name: Corey Deermount  
Email Address: cdeermount@airgraphics.com  
 
 
 
Boston Business Technology, Inc 
54 Holman Drive, Building D, Suite 1 
Plymouth, MA 02360 
 
Phone Number: (781) 285-3000 
 
Contact Name: Todd Deluca 
Email Address: todd@bostonbusinesstech.com 

 
 

Bright White Paper Company 
4322 SW Port Way 
Palm City, FL 34990 
 
Phone Number: (806) 321-5716 Ext. 001 
 
Contact Name: Kevin Hoffman 
Email Address: kevin@brightwhitepaper.com 

 
 

UBEO, LLC 
 28 Osprey Road 
Saugus, MA 01906 

 
Phone Number: (781) 233-3500 

 
Contact Name: Kevin Leary 
Email Address: kleary@ubeo.com  

 
 
 

Flo-Tech, LLC 
545 Long Wharf Dr., #602 
New Haven, CT 06511 
 
Phone Number: (781) 800-3608 

 
Contact Name: Kevin Leary 
Email Address: kevin.leary@flotech.net 
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National Reprographics, Inc. dba BluEdge  
21 Drydock Avenue, Suite 310E 
Boston, MA 02210 
 
Phone Number: (857) 383-3710 
 
Contact Name: Peter Sarapas 
Email Address: peter.sarapas@bluedge.com 
 
 
 
Visual Edge, IT Inc. 
3874 Highland Park NW 
North Canton, OH 44721 
 
Phone Number: (401) 479-8888 

 
Contact Name: Roger DiGregorio 
Email Address: rdigregorio@visualedgeit.com  
 

Visual Edge IT - Axion 

 
 
Visual Edge IT – United Business Machines 

 
 
Visual Edge IT – United Copy Service 

 
 
Visual Edge IT 

 
 
Visual Edge IT – A-Copi 

 
 
Visual Edge IT 

 
 
Visual Edge IT - Kenmark 
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Visual Edge IT – Office Systems of VT 

 
 

Offtech of Maine, Inc.  
1 Karen Drive 
Westbrook, ME 04092 

 
Phone Number: (207) 879-1905 

 
Contact Name: Dick Page 
Email Address: dpage@offtectne.com 
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